
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

3 

34 

22 

96 

90 

166 

87 

52 

Name 

Kjell Hjertman 

Elton Grönvold Andersson 

Arvid Emmoth 

Alexander Bronder 

Emil Johan Kosmo 

Elmer Bernhardtson 

Sander Williams-Haugen 

William Emmoth 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

3.604 

4.035 

5.419 

8.067 

8.147 

8.491 

9.112 

Total Tm 

6:08.869 

6:12.473 

6:12.904 

6:14.288 

6:16.936 

6:17.016 

6:17.360 

6:17.981 

Best Tm 

36.036 

36.356 

36.371 

36.367 

36.526 

36.464 

36.731 

36.782 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-19 12:44:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

3.604 

Avg. Speed 

73,197 

Best Lap Tm 

36.036 

Best Speed 

74,925 

Best Lap by 

3 - Kjell Hjertman 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

J60 

Kval 1 

Race started at 12:17:51 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 11:50 


