

J60

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 1

2025-07-19 11:50

Race started at 12:17:51

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	3	Kjell Hjertman	Junior 60	10		6:08.869	36.036	SWEDE	
2	34	Elton Grönvold Andersson	Junior 60	10	3.604	6:12.473	36.356	SWEDE	
3	22	Arvid Emmoth	Junior 60	10	4.035	6:12.904	36.371	SWEDE	
4	96	Alexander Bronder	Junior 60	10	5.419	6:14.288	36.367	NORW	
5	90	Emil Johan Kosmo	Junior 60	10	8.067	6:16.936	36.526	NORW	
6	166	Elmer Bernhardtson	Junior 60	10	8.147	6:17.016	36.464	SWEDE	
7	87	Sander Williams-Haugen	Junior 60	10	8.491	6:17.360	36.731	NORW	
8	52	William Emmoth	Junior 60	10	9.112	6:17.981	36.782	SWEDE	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.604	73,197	36.036	74,925	3 - Kjell Hjertman

Orbits